Date Day Time Field Home Away Concessions Coaches Key
Opening Day!
41219016 Saturda 10:00 AM  MCP Lower Wyant/Foreman Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum GBYB Teams
Y 12:30pm  MCP Lower Fery/Nollman Busiek/Jones/Webster 1 Volunteer Each Minimum Wyant/Foreman
Week 1 Busiek/Jones/Webster
4/5/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Busiek/Jones/Webster Wyant/Foreman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman
4/6/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Fery/Nollman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum Fery/Nollman
9:00 AM MCP Lower Fer/NoIIman Winchester Fery/Nollman
11:30 AM Winchester Fery/Nollman SANDY Teams
4/9/2016 Saturday 2:00 PM MCP Lower Wyant/Foreman Sparks Wyant/Foreman
4:30 PM Sparks Wyant/Foreman Sparks
10:00 AM @ Sandy . Luebbert Busiek/Jones/Webster N/A Luebbert
12:00 PM Busiek/Jones/Webster Luebbert
Week 2
4/12/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Wyant/Foreman Fery/Nollman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum PORTLAND Teams
4/13/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Busiek/Jones/Webster Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum McBride
4/15/2016 Friday 5:30 PM  MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Winchester Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman AnDyke
9:00 AM MCP Lower Wyant/Foreman T — Metz
11:30 AM Wyant/Foreman Schroeder
4/16/2016 Saturday 2:00 PM MCP Lower Busiek/Jones/Webster - Sparks Busiek/Jones/Webster Htchinson
4:30 PM Sparks Busiek/Jones/Webster
: Fery/Noll
10:00 AM @ Sandy Luebbert ery/Nollman N/A . .
12:00 PM Fery/Nollman Luebbert Away Field Locations
Week 3 . o Sandy = Kelso Elementary
4/19/2016 Tuesday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Busiek/Jones/Webster Fery/Nollman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
4/20/2016 Wednesday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Winchester Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman 34651 SE Kelso Rd.
:00 AM Busiek W McBri Bori R., 97
9:00 MCP Lower usie /Jone.s/ ebster ' cBride Busick/Jones/Webster oring, OR., 97009
11:30 AM McBride Busiek/Jones/Webster
200 PM Ferv/Noll Met Portland = Glencoe Elementary
4/23/2016  Saturday : MCP Lower Syre man << Fery/Nollman
4:30 PM Hutchinson Fery/Nollman 825 SE 51st Ave
11:30 AM AnDyk W F Porl R., 9721
30 @ Portland nDyke yant/Foreman N/A orland, OR., 97215
2:00 PM Wyant/Foreman Schroeder




Week 4
4/26/2016
4/27/2016
4/29/2016

4/30/2016

Week 5
5/3/2016
5/4/2016
5/6/2016

5/7/2016

Week 6
5/10/2016
5/11/2016
5/13/2016

5/14/2016

Week 7
5/17/2016
5/18/2016
5/20/2016

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

Saturday

Tuesday
Wednesday
Friday

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
10:00 AM
12:00 PM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
6:00 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM
2:00 PM
4:30 PM
9:00 AM
11:30 AM

6:00 PM
6:00 PM
5:30 PM

MCP Upper Wyant/Foreman Busiek/Jones/Webster 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman N/A
MCP Lower Sparks

Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman
Fery/Nollman

Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman

MCP Lower Fery/Nollman
Fery/Nollman
MCP Lower Wyant/Foreman Luebbert Wyant/Foreman
Luebbert Wyant/Foreman
@ Sandy | Winchester Busiek/\%ones/Webster N/A
Busiek/Jones/Webster Winchester
MCP Upper Fery/Nollman Wyant/Foreman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
@ Sandy Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman N/A
MCP Upper Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman
MCP Lower Wyant/Foreman Luebbert Wyant/Foreman
Luebbert Wyant/Foreman
MCP Lower Bu5|ek/L.Jones/Webster . Winchester Busiek/Jones/Webster
Winchester Busiek/Jones/Webster
Fery/Noll
@ Sandy Sparks ery/Nollman N/A
Fery/Nollman Sparks
MCP Upper Fery/Nollman Busiek/Jones/Webster 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
MCP Upper Wyant/Foreman Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman McBride Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman
MCP Lower Bu5|ek/Jone.s/Webster . Hutchinson Busiek/Jones/Webster
Hutchinson Busiek/Jones/Webster
Fery/Noll
MCP Lower ery/Nollman Schroeder Fery/Nollman
Schroeder Fery/Nollman
@ Portland Metz Wyant/Foreman N/A
Wyant/Foreman
MCP Upper Busiek/Jones/Webster Wyant/Foreman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Fery/Nollman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
MCP Lower Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman



5/21/2016

Week 8
5/24/2016
5/25/2016

9:00 AM  MCP Upper Schroeder

11:30 AM  MCP Upper Schroeder
2:.00PM MCP Busiek/J /Webst McBrid
Saturday 00 CP Upper LSIEIJLONeS IV Ebster . celiae Busiek/Jones/Webster
4:30 PM  MCP Upper AnDyke Busiek/Jones/Webster
9:00 AM @ Portland Hutchinson Fery/NIIman
11:30 AM Fery/Nollman Hutchinson
Tuesday 6:00 PM  MCP Upper Fery/Nollman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum
Wednesday 6:00 PM  MCP Lower Busiek/Jones/Webster Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman 1 Volunteer Each Minimum

Memorial Day End Of Regular Season Tournament May 27th-30th



