Date	Day	Time	Field	Home	Away	Concessions	Coaches Key		
Opening Day!									
4/2/2016	Saturday	10:00 AM	MCP Lower	Wyant/Foreman	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	GBYB Teams		
		12:30pm	MCP Lower	Fery/Nollman	Busiek/Jones/Webster	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	Wyant/Foreman		
Week 1			_				Busiek/Jones/Webster		
4/5/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Wyant/Foreman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman		
4/6/2016	4/6/2016 Wednesday 6:0		MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Fery/Nollman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	Fery/Nollman		
		9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Fery/Nollman	Winchester	Fery/Nollman			
		11:30 AM		Winchester	Fery/Nollman	. Gry/riciiina.	SANDY Teams		
4/9/2016	Saturday	2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Wyant/Foreman	Sparks	Wyant/Foreman	Winchester		
		4:30 PM	WOI LOWEI	Sparks	Wyant/Foreman	Wyanti oroman	Sparks		
		10:00 AM	@ Sandy	Luebbert	Busiek/Jones/Webster	N/A	Luebbert		
		12:00 PM	@ Sandy	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Luebbert	IV/A	Kosderka		
Week 2									
4/12/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Wyant/Foreman	Fery/Nollman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	PORTLAND Teams		
4/13/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	McBride		
4/15/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Winchester	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	AnDyke		
	Saturday	9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Wyant/Foreman	Kosderka	March/Farrage	Metz		
		11:30 AM		Kosderka	Wyant/Foreman	Wyant/Foreman	Schroeder		
4/16/2016		2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Sparks	D. alah / Lanas AMahatan	Hutchinson		
		4:30 PM		Sparks	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Busiek/Jones/Webster			
		10:00 AM		Luebbert	Fery/Nollman	N//A			
		12:00 PM	@ Sandy	Fery/Nollman	Luebbert	N/A	Away Field Locations		
Week 3			_				<b>Sandy</b> = Kelso Elementary		
4/19/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Fery/Nollman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	Sandy = Nelso Elementary		
4/20/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Winchester	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	34651 SE Kelso Rd.		
		9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	McBride	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Boring, OR., 97009		
		11:30 AM	IVIOF LOWER	McBride	Busiek/Jones/Webster	DusielyJones/Webster	<b>Portland</b> = Glencoe Elementary		
4/02/0010	Saturday	2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Fery/Nollman	Metz	Fon/Nollman	Fortiand = Glencoe Elementary		
4/23/2016		4:30 PM	IVICE Lower	Hutchinson	Fery/Nollman	Fery/Nollman	825 SE 51st Ave		
		11:30 AM	(A) David avail	AnDyke	Wyant/Foreman	N/A	Porland, OR., 97215		
		2:00 PM	@ Portland	Wyant/Foreman	Schroeder	N/A			

Week 4							
4/26/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Wyant/Foreman	Busiek/Jones/Webster	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
4/27/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Kosderka	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	N/A	
4/29/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Sparks	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	
		9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Fery/Nollman	Kosderka	Fery/Nollman	
		11:30 AM	MCP Lower	Kosderka	Fery/Nollman		
4/30/2016	Saturday	2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Wyant/Foreman	Luebbert	Wyant/Foreman	
		4:30 PM	MOI LOWEI	Luebbert	Wyant/Foreman		
		10:00 AM	@ Sandy	Winchester	Busiek/Jones/Webster	N/A	
		12:00 PM	@ Sandy	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Winchester		
Neek 5							
5/3/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Fery/Nollman	Wyant/Foreman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/4/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	@ Sandy	Kosderka	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	N/A	
5/6/2016	Friday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Kosderka	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	
		9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Wyant/Foreman	Luebbert	Wyant/Foreman	
		11:30 AM	WOI LOWEI	Luebbert	Wyant/Foreman	vvyant/F0reman	
5/7/2016	Saturday	2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Winchester	Busiek/Jones/Webster	
		4:30 PM	WOI LOWEI	Winchester	Busiek/Jones/Webster	DUSICIVOUTICS/ VV CDS(CI	
		10:00 AM	@ Sandy	Sparks	Fery/Nollman	N/A	
		12:00 PM	@ Garlay	Fery/Nollman	Sparks	IVA	
Week 6							
5/10/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Fery/Nollman	Busiek/Jones/Webster	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/11/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Wyant/Foreman	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/13/2016	Friday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	McBride	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	
		9:00 AM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Hutchinson	Busiek/Jones/Webster	
		11:30 AM	Wiei Lewei	Hutchinson	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Dasien, deries, Webster	
5/14/2016	Saturday	2:00 PM	MCP Lower	Fery/Nollman	Schroeder	Fery/Nollman	
		4:30 PM	MOI LOWOI	Schroeder	Fery/Nollman	i Gry/Nominan	
		9:00 AM	@ Portland	Metz	Wyant/Foreman	N/A	
		11:30 AM	@ 1 Ortiana	Wyant/Foreman	Metz	IV/A	
Neek 7							
5/17/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Wyant/Foreman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/18/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Fery/Nollman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/20/2016	Friday	5:30 PM	MCP Lower	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	Metz	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	

5/21/2016	Saturday	9:00 AM	MCP Upper	Wyant/Foreman	Schroeder	Wyant/Foreman	
		11:30 AM	MCP Upper	Schroeder	Wyant/Foreman	wyanii oreman	
		2:00 PM	MCP Upper	Busiek/Jones/Webster	McBride	Busiek/Jones/Webster	
		4:30 PM	MCP Upper	AnDyke	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Dusien/Julies/Webstel	
		9:00 AM	@ Portland	Hutchinson	Fery/Nollman	N/A	
		11:30 AM	@ Fortiand =	Fery/Nollman	Hutchinson		
Week 8							
5/24/2016	Tuesday	6:00 PM	MCP Upper	Wyant/Foreman	Fery/Nollman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
5/25/2016	Wednesday	6:00 PM	MCP Lower	Busiek/Jones/Webster	Kiyokawa/Snow/Ackerman	1 Volunteer Each Minimum	
Memorial Day End Of Regular Season Tournament May 27th-30th							